CONTROL ACCESSORIES CONTROL ACCESSORIES
Products and specifications subject to change without notice.
Order/Technical Support – Tel: (800) 677-5311 / FAX: (800) 677-3865 / www.crouzet-usa.com
2/98
S5 LEVEL PROBE HOLDER
Single probe holder for use with probe rod of various lengths. This
probe is particularly suitable for high temperature and/or high pressure
applications. It is capable of operating at temperatures up to 200°C

Order/Technical Support – Tel: (800) 677-5311 / FAX: (800) 677-3865 / www.crouzet-usa.com
2/99
2
L546 SERIES
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
•  50 to 500 Amps
•  Compatible with F3I and FWIT Series
SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Current  . . . . . . . . . 50 to 500 Amps AC 50/60 Hz
Output Current  . . . . . . . . 5 Amps AC
Connections . . . . . . . . . . #16 AWG 24˝ long wires
Insulation Class  . . . . . . . 600 VAC
Enclosure  . . . . . . . . . . . . Molded thermoplastic
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Number Input Current
L546-050 50 Amps
L546-100 100 Amps
L546-200 200 Amps
L546-500 500 Amps
DIMENSIONS:
DR – DIN-RAIL
The DR-DIN-Rail material is an extruded aluminum
material of the standard configuration, 35mm.

.320"
1.575"
1.295"
L595 SERIES
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
•  20 to 400 Amps
•  Compatible with IAR.T Series
SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Current  . . . . . . . . . 20 to 400 Amps AC 50/60 Hz
Output Current  . . . . . . . . 100 mA AC
Connections . . . . . . . . . . #20 AWG 24˝ long wires
Insulation Class  . . . . . . . 600 VAC
Enclosure  . . . . . . . . . . . . Fiberglass reinforced resin
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Number Input Current
L595-020 20 Amps
L595-050 50 Amps
L595-100 100 Amps
L595-200 200 Amps
L595-300 300 Amps
L595-400 400 Amps
DIMENSIONS:
.75˝ 2.3˝
.75˝
1.10˝ 2.54˝
1.10˝
S11 S08
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Crouzet:
  L595020  L595200  S8  S5  DR